
 

Contact Details of MSSY Empanelled Firms 

Sr. No. Name of Company Name of Contact 
Person 

Mobile 
Number 

Email ID 

1 Ados Renewable Pvt. Ltd.  Jaspal Singh Bisht  9412992620 Project@adossolar.com 

2 Allied Enterprises Pankaj Joshi  8077569089 alliedenterprises.uk@gmail.com 

3 Bhumi ka Solar  Jagdish Chandra  9818245976 solarbhumika@gmail.com 

4 Direct WaƩs Set Pvt. Ltd.  Karuna Goyal  9779714913 directwaƩs@gmail.com 

5 Easy Solar SoluƟons Pvt. Ltd.  Lokesh Kumar  9818133662 gm@easysolarsoluƟons.com 

6 Fidato Consultants Pvt. Ltd.  Aman Joshi  7567628414 fidatoepc@gmail.com 

7 Green Power SoluƟons  Siddhant Rathi  9410777877 greenpowersoluƟons.dehradun@gmail.com 

8 MiƩal Machines Pvt. Ltd.  Sachin MiƩal  9897099277 sachin@miƩalmachinery.com 

9 S & S Energy Systems Pvt. Ltd.  Prateek Bahukhandi  6395533437 sales@snsenergy.in 

10 Shri Badrinath Vaikalpik Urja Ltd.  Dhiresh Kumar Diwedi  9311822289 info@shrisolar.com 

11 Shri Renewable Energy RE Consultants & 
Contractors  

Harish Kumar Uniyal  9634240006 shrireconsultants@gmail.com 

12 Solid Solar Pvt. Ltd.  Aakash Saxena  7428470063 info@solidsolar.in 

13 Tridev Urja Pvt. Ltd.  Manish Kathait  9901236645 info.tridevurja@gmail.com 
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14 Vivan Solar Pvt. Ltd.  Abhilash Agrawal  8476002333 abhilash.agrawal@vivaansolar.com 

15 Abhyuday Urja  Manoj Joshi  8954270707 abhyudayurja@gmail.com 

16 CreaƟve MarkeƟng SoluƟons Pvt. Ltd.  Roopak Sharma  9412057222 creaƟvemktsol@gmail.com 

17 Feewa energy Pvt. Ltd.  Chandra Kant Singh Rawat  9634186699 Feewaenergy@gmail.com 

18 Greenage Energy SoluƟon  Pradyot 9690666444 solarenergy36363@gmail.com 

19 Arkay Iconic Pvt Ltd  Vikas rana  7505967431 info.uk@arkaysolar.in 

20 Solar Pulse Energy Pvt. Ltd.  Prashant Parmar  9599549403 info@solarpulseenergy.com 

21 Raysteeds Energy Private Limited  Prakhar Srivastav  9258299540 raysteedsenergy@gmail.com 

22 Hindustan Vidyut Udyog  Vipan Kumar 8377088987 info.hvuil@gmail.com 

23 Grip ProducƟon Pvt Ltd  Vipin Tomar 9634511029 gripproducƟonltd@gmail.com 

24 Sunwind Devices Pvt. Ltd.  Abhishek Singh  7387192088 abhishek.singh@ sunwinddevices.in 

25 Uratom Solar (India) Pvt. Ltd. Nihit kumar K Dobaria 7359976599 pv@uratom.com 

26 Sustainable Himalayas Infrastructure SoluƟons Manoj Uniyal 7455853737 sustainablehimalayas@gmail.com 
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27 PR Solar and Infra Enterprises Ravinder Singh Verma 
 

9999000503 prsolarpooja@gmail.com 

28 M S Global Group Mohit Kumar 9458313333 msglobal group7@gmail.com 

29 Sonic Engineering and AutomaƟon Apoorv Singhal 7060855333 apoorv.singhal@sonicgreenpower.com 

30 Vel Solar SoluƟons Aditya Narayan Thakur 7200559474 velsolarsoluƟons@gmail.com 

31 NaƟonal Engineers and Associates Manoj Singh Panwar 9456128833 naƟonalengineersandassociates@gmail.com 

32 Ishi Energy and Infra Pvt Ltd Jaipal Yadav 9650046041 info@ishisolar.com 

33 Mahakali Traders Rajesh Joshi 9997416516 mahakalitraders_uk@yahoo.com 

34 Quant Solar Technologies Pvt Ltd Siddhant Agarwal 9903857365 siddhant@quantsolar.com 

35 High Ground Energy Pvt Ltd Abhishek Mehrotra 9868832582 info@highgroundenergy.com 

 


